
                        

 

 

 Dana Huston    
217/558-2837 

Springfield Office 
Dana.Huston@illinois.gov 

 

 

 

 Becky Blankenship 
217/558-2843 
Springfield Office 
Becky.Blankenship@illinois.gov 

 

Community Development Assistance Program 
Assigned Grant Managers 

Pat Ramirez 
312/814-6696 

Chicago Office 
Pat.Ramirez@illinois.gov 

 

Pete Arnolds 
618/993-7227 
Marion Office 

Pete.Arnolds@illinois.gov 

 

Shirley Webb 
618/993-7225 
Marion Office 

Shirley.L.Webb@illinois.gov 

 

Kara Cozadd 
217/558-2842 
Springfield Office 
Kara.Cozadd@illinois.gov 

 
 
All Counties 
 

Housing Rehabilitation 

Tim Call 
217/558-2833 
Springfield Office 
Tim.Call@illinois.gov 

 
Denis Cherrier 
217/558-2840 
Springfield Office 
Denis.Cherrier@illinois.gov 

 
Revolving Fund 

Dave Goben 
217/558-4222 
Springfield Office 
David.Goben@illinois.gov 

 
 
 
 

SPRINGFIELD 
500 East Monroe 

Ridgely – 2
nd

 Floor 
Springfield, IL  62701 
TDD: 800/785-6055 

CHICAGO 
James R. Thompson Center 

100 West Randolph Street, Suite 3-400 
Chicago, IL  60601 
TDD: 800-419-0967 

MARION 
2309 West Main Street 

Marion, IL  62959 
TDD: 800-526-0844 
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